INTERNAL HIGH SPEED IO SERIES
MULTI TRAK SOLUTION
Product Overview
Introduces a new generation of Multi Trak connector ,the 0.60mm pitch
connector is designed in a thin package and Supports data transfer of up to 56G
PAM4/PCI e Gen5(with a future goal of 64G PAM4/PCI e Gen6), allowing for
longer signal paths compared to traditional PCB routing methods while

Packing code：
T：Soft Tray
Type code:
0: Vertical
Shell Tail Length Code:
0: 2.2mm
1: 3.0mm
Housing Color code:
0: Black,DR Logo
Plating code:
0: 30u”
RoHS code:
H: Halogen free
No. Of Pin:
0G: 21A
2Q: X8+21A
4Z: X16+21A
0L: 34A
53: X16+34A
0Q: 55A
57: X16+55A
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION (REC)